

CHANGES TITLE

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

Senate Bill 49

		AMENDMENT NO/
		(to be filled in by
	S49-ARV-2 [v.2]	Principal Clerk)
		Page 1 of 1
	Comm. Sub. [YES]	3-1
	Amends Title [YES]	Date
	Second Edition	
	Senator Jones	
1 2 3	moves to amend the bill on page 1, lines 2 and 3 by inserting a period after the word "ZONE" and deleting the remainder of those lines;	
4	and on page 1, line 10 by inserting at the end of tha	at line the following: "the maximum penalty
5	for exceeding the authorized speed limit,";	
6	,	
7	and on page 1, line 12 by deleting the word "limit" and substituting the following: "limit limit, the maximum penalty for exceeding the authorized speed limit,;	
8		
9 10 11 12	and on page 1, lines 17 and 18 by deleting "not less than twenty-five dollars (\$25.00)." and substituting the following: "not less than twenty-five dollars (\$25.00).one hundred dollars (\$100.00) and not more than ".	
	Θ $O(0)$	
SIGNED Charles have		
	Amendment Sponsor	
	CICNED	
	Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment	
	Committee Chair it Senate Committee	Amendment
	ADOPTED <u>43-6</u> FAILED 3-1-11 > Puitt	TABLED
	3-1-11	
	D. D. WITT	
	J. Funn	
	•	

ADOPTED

